

GRIDIRON PROS VIDEO, AUDIO, AND PHOTO RELEASE FORM

[Date]____/____/_____/_____

Dear Participant,

I, the undersigned, hereby grant Gridiron Pros and its affiliated entities, including but not limited to Gridiron Pros LLC, (hereafter referred to as "Gridiron Pros"), permission to use my voice, image, likeness, and any photographs, video footage, or audio recordings of me in any and all media, including but not limited to print, online, video, audio, and social media platforms, for any purpose which may include, but is not limited to, education, promotion, advertising, or marketing of Gridiron Pros products, services, and events.

I understand and agree that:

I hereby irrevocably authorize Gridiron Pros to use my voice, image, and likeness, in whole or in part, either alone or in conjunction with other materials, in any media now known or hereafter developed, including but not limited to photographs, videos, audio recordings, and social media content. I release Gridiron Pros from any and all claims, actions, demands, or liabilities arising out of the use of my voice, image, likeness, or any media containing representations of me, including, without limitation, any claims based on rights of privacy, rights of publicity, copyright, or defamation. I acknowledge that Gridiron Pros owns all rights to any photographs, videos, audio recordings, or other media created by Gridiron Pros or its representatives and may use them at its discretion. I understand that I will not receive compensation for the use of my voice, image, or likeness in any media. I am at least 18 years of age, and I have read and understood this release form. This release shall be binding upon me and my heirs, legal representatives, and assigns.

Participant's Full Name: _____

Signature: _____ Date: _____

Address: _____

Email: _____

Phone: _____

Parent/Guardian (if participant is under 18):

Name:
Signature: Date:
Address:
Email:
Phone:
GRIDIRON PROS CONTACT INFORMATION:
For questions or further information, please contact Gridiron Pros at:
Website: www.gridironpros.com
Email: contact@gridironpros.com

Thank you for your cooperation and support of Gridiron Pros. Your participation is essential to our mission of empowering student-athletes and their families.

Sincerely,

Gridiron Pros Team